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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        10MI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Michael Heidke         M30-34        1/16     1:00:44    6:15     2:04:56
2     Eric Senseman          M01-24         1/4     1:01:31    6:27     2:08:49
3     Kyle Udovich           M25-29        1/17     1:02:46    6:39     2:12:53
4     Patrick Schneider      M35-39        1/20     1:06:24    6:46     2:15:17
5     Jason Enke             M35-39        2/20     1:05:31    6:48     2:15:41
6     Mike Treder            M25-29        2/17     1:05:16    6:53     2:17:33
7     Cam Klein              M25-29        3/17     1:04:42    7:00     2:19:46
8     James Ewing            M30-34        2/16     1:09:43    7:05     2:21:31
9     Ryan Kulke             M30-34        3/16     1:05:00    7:06     2:21:57
10    Travis Grossen         M35-39        3/20     1:09:55    7:08     2:22:25
11    Joe Reda               M55-59        1/18     1:08:20    7:09     2:22:47
12    Zachary Redding        M30-34        4/16     1:12:14    7:14     2:24:31
13    Jordan Selbo           M25-29        4/17     1:12:56    7:20     2:26:33
14    Ian Neill              M25-29        5/17     1:13:21    7:25     2:28:03
15    Joel Patenaude         M40-44        1/23     1:13:35    7:25     2:28:15
16    Gerhard Fischer        M60-64        1/18     1:11:15    7:27     2:28:55
17    Dave Sarocka           M45-49        1/25     1:11:48    7:28     2:29:05
18    Rolando Cruz           M30-34        5/16     1:13:11    7:30     2:29:55
19    Anne Tully             F30-34        1/16     1:13:10    7:34     2:31:06
20    Dan Harvey             M60-64        2/18     1:13:51    7:40     2:33:02
21    Daniel Radosevich      M45-49        2/25     1:07:47    7:40     2:33:05
22    Kelly Wier             F25-29        1/12     1:14:58    7:43     2:34:18
23    John Selbo             M60-64        3/18     1:13:34    7:45     2:34:46
24    Charlie Thompson       M25-29        6/17     1:11:01    7:46     2:35:02
25    Darin Tessier          M40-44        2/23     1:13:54    7:54     2:37:58
26    Nikki Schoenbeck       F25-29        2/12     1:15:33    7:55     2:38:20
27    Mary Gellerup-Bolich   F45-49        1/13     1:15:31    7:59     2:39:36
28    Greg Poser             M01-24         2/4     1:15:31    7:59     2:39:37
29    Tim Haag               M45-49        3/25     1:17:28    8:03     2:40:57
30    David Brandner         M50-54        1/22     1:16:27    8:04     2:41:07
31    Betsy Taamallah        F45-49        2/13     1:20:33    8:04     2:41:09
32    Scott McKinney         M40-44        3/23     1:20:49    8:04     2:41:12
33    Amy Bares              F35-39        1/12     1:16:40    8:05     2:41:24
34    Don Zastrow            M45-49        4/25     1:20:07    8:06     2:41:59
35    Rhea Myers             M55-59        2/18     1:19:25    8:08     2:42:24
36    Kitty Earl-Torniainen  F40-44        1/12     1:18:48    8:09     2:42:46
37    Brent Grier            M35-39        4/20     1:18:04    8:11     2:43:27
38    Jon Ironside           M35-39        5/20     1:20:25    8:12     2:43:51
39    Judith Gundersen       F50-54         1/7     1:20:56    8:13     2:44:13
40    Robert Meyer           M55-59        3/18     1:17:28    8:15     2:44:52
41    Charles Ver Hoeve      M45-49        5/25     1:21:46    8:15     2:44:54
42    Jon Erstad             M45-49        6/25     1:24:33    8:16     2:45:02
43    Andriette Wickstrom    F55-59         1/8     1:19:08    8:16     2:45:13
44    David Harrison         M45-49        7/25     1:17:20    8:19     2:46:07
45    Joe Knight             M50-54        2/22     1:20:38    8:19     2:46:13
46    Geoffrey Hoffman       M35-39        6/20     1:20:25    8:20     2:46:37
47    Mark Gajewski          M55-59        4/18     1:19:27    8:22     2:47:17
48    Mark Johnsrud          M50-54        3/22     1:17:42    8:25     2:48:20
49    Terry Lueders          M60-64        4/18     1:22:54    8:31     2:50:04
50    Ron Bote               M45-49        8/25     1:17:10    8:32     2:50:29
51    Brendon Diers          M30-34        6/16     1:24:14    8:35     2:51:27
52    Peter Wilson           M35-39        7/20     1:24:21    8:35     2:51:30
53    Matt Evans             M45-49        9/25     1:21:52    8:35     2:51:30
54    Jordan Muss            M45-49       10/25     1:23:41    8:35     2:51:38
55    John Freeman           M35-39        8/20     1:18:05    8:37     2:52:06
56    Wendy Sorenson         F30-34        2/16     1:19:57    8:37     2:52:12
57    Leif Hubbard           M55-59        5/18     1:19:37    8:38     2:52:35
58    Greg Opgenorth         M30-34        7/16     1:27:53    8:39     2:52:57
59    John O'Connell         M50-54        4/22     1:22:28    8:40     2:53:08
60    Jonathan Pleitner      M25-29        7/17     1:27:08    8:41     2:53:28
61    Thomas Sawyer          M55-59        6/18     1:25:10    8:42     2:53:45
62    Dave Lancour           M55-59        7/18     1:22:14    8:43     2:54:18
63    Nadine Westby          F45-49        3/13     1:25:24    8:43     2:54:20
64    Brian Peterson         M35-39        9/20     1:25:52    8:44     2:54:27
65    Joseph Schirmer        M60-64        5/18     1:21:12    8:44     2:54:33
66    David Turck            M40-44        4/23     1:23:24    8:46     2:55:07
67    Kevin Mahoney          M55-59        8/18     1:19:08    8:49     2:56:01
68    Michael Sowinski       M40-44        5/23     1:23:31    8:49     2:56:11
69    Travis Starley         M25-29        8/17     1:20:23    8:51     2:56:42
70    Shane Punzel           M35-39       10/20     1:27:12    8:51     2:56:43
71    Joyce Ruhland          F45-49        4/13     1:23:16    8:52     2:57:15
72    Steven Reinen          M60-64        6/18     1:23:20    8:53     2:57:23
73    Chuck Simon            M50-54        5/22     1:24:09    8:53     2:57:28
74    Erin Beggs             F25-29        3/12     1:19:52    8:53     2:57:34
75    Jenelle Glasbrenner    F35-39        2/12     1:27:15    8:53     2:57:36
76    Derek Jones            M35-39       11/20     1:31:59    8:53     2:57:36
77    Jamie Mowry            F30-34        3/16     1:26:52    8:53     2:57:38
78    Dennis Leaf            M65-69         1/9     1:29:08    8:54     2:57:51
79    Christian Mitchell     M40-44        6/23     1:26:13    8:54     2:58:00
80    Jodie Oelke            F35-39        3/12     1:28:50    8:55     2:58:18
81    Michael Brennan        M50-54        6/22     1:22:42    8:56     2:58:40
82    Steven Foldvari        M45-49       11/25     1:27:35    8:58     2:59:09
83    Adam Schaller          M35-39       12/20     1:16:13    9:00     2:59:51
84    Richie Nelson          M50-54        7/22     1:25:13    9:01     3:00:18
85    Daniel Lawton          M40-44        7/23     1:24:31    9:03     3:00:47
86    Roy Splinter           M40-44        8/23     1:23:55    9:04     3:01:01
87    Kevin Burton           M50-54        8/22     1:25:52    9:04     3:01:06
88    Kathy McAleese         F50-54         2/7     1:27:35    9:07     3:02:03
89    Kevin McAleese         M45-49       12/25     1:27:33    9:07     3:02:03
90    Beverly Fergus         F50-54         3/7     1:28:04    9:07     3:02:08
91    Brian Kennedy          M50-54        9/22     1:27:42    9:07     3:02:17
92    Julie Malliet-Nowak    F50-54         4/7     1:30:39    9:08     3:02:27
93    Scott Krems            M40-44        9/23     1:23:15    9:10     3:03:03
94    Stacia Corona          F40-44        2/12     1:29:30    9:10     3:03:10
95    Tom Wallhaus           M45-49       13/25     1:29:14    9:10     3:03:19
96    Susan Zaemisch         F40-44        3/12     1:25:51    9:13     3:04:03
97    Karen MacDonald        F45-49        5/13     1:29:38    9:19     3:06:07
98    Donald Jenny           M60-64        7/18     1:30:09    9:20     3:06:36
99    James Maloney          M60-64        8/18     1:31:24    9:20     3:06:38
100   Peter Wanning          M30-34        8/16     1:27:50    9:21     3:06:44
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101   John Emanuelson        M45-49       14/25     1:36:08    9:21     3:06:59
102   Susan Sowinski         F40-44        4/12     1:31:22    9:23     3:07:30
103   Adam Strehlow          M25-29        9/17     1:30:08    9:23     3:07:31
104   Amber Jirschele        F30-34        4/16     1:30:09    9:23     3:07:31
105   Pratik Pranay          M25-29       10/17     1:30:11    9:25     3:08:11
106   Deepa Sanwal           F25-29        4/12     1:30:12    9:25     3:08:12
107   Mark Little            M50-54       10/22     1:18:53    9:26     3:08:33
108   John Short             M30-34        9/16     1:27:09    9:27     3:08:52
109   Brianna Gage           F25-29        5/12     1:27:16    9:27     3:08:58
110   Craig Shaffer          M50-54       11/22     1:27:42    9:28     3:09:01
111   Ian Chalgren           M40-44       10/23     1:26:52    9:28     3:09:04
112   Billy Maybee           M55-59        9/18     1:29:00    9:29     3:09:30
113   Derei Lancashire       M55-59       10/18     1:24:49    9:29     3:09:32
114   Rochelle Engel         F40-44        5/12     1:30:25    9:31     3:10:01
115   Randy Wankerl          M45-49       15/25     1:26:44    9:31     3:10:02
116   Megan Michel           F35-39        4/12     1:31:01    9:35     3:11:26
117   Elizabeth Hundt        F25-29        6/12     1:26:00    9:35     3:11:33
118   Terry Heiliger         M50-54       12/22     1:33:11    9:37     3:12:06
119   Christopher Budd       M30-34       10/16     1:25:26    9:41     3:13:23
120   Kit Seeliger           F45-49        6/13     1:29:44    9:41     3:13:33
121   Jeffrey Storch         M40-44       11/23     1:33:00    9:42     3:13:46
122   Wayne Bohlmeann        M65-69         2/9     1:27:24    9:42     3:13:47
123   Douglas Scott          M55-59       11/18     1:31:48    9:42     3:13:53
124   Kari Olson             F25-29        7/12                9:45     3:14:43
125   Kevin Potter           M01-24         3/4     1:27:04    9:45     3:14:52
126   James Fowler           M40-44       12/23     1:29:23    9:45     3:14:53
127   Ruth Ewing             F30-34        5/16     1:29:16    9:46     3:15:05
128   Shaun Bollig           M50-54       13/22     1:34:46    9:46     3:15:08
129   Cindy Boyle            F55-59         2/8     1:36:31    9:46     3:15:18
130   David Thompson         M55-59       12/18     1:27:42    9:48     3:15:47
131   John Paul Gatto        M25-29       11/17     1:24:15    9:50     3:16:37
132   Lawrence Sromovsky     M65-69         3/9     1:37:42    9:52     3:17:19
133   Scott Wieland          M35-39       13/20     1:32:43    9:53     3:17:39
134   Jim Hutchinson         M60-64        9/18     1:35:01    9:56     3:18:25
135   Brian Wild             M40-44       13/23     1:21:11    9:56     3:18:27
136   Ray Nigon              M50-54       14/22     1:48:01    9:56     3:18:39
137   Carla Judd             F25-29        8/12     1:38:16    9:58     3:19:05
138   Michael Eith           M40-44       14/23     1:32:24    9:59     3:19:22
139   Nicole Drives          F01-24         1/7     1:28:58   10:02     3:20:33
140   Lynda Lawler           F45-49        7/13     1:34:54   10:02     3:20:40
141   Doug Goetzinger        M45-49       16/25     1:31:08   10:06     3:21:46
142   Julie Phillippi        F30-34        6/16     1:34:47   10:06     3:21:49
143   Ken Liszewski          M60-64       10/18     1:40:29   10:06     3:21:56
144   Paul Croissant         M55-59       13/18     1:28:17   10:08     3:22:33
145   Melissa Fandrich       F30-34        7/16     1:40:34   10:09     3:22:43
146   Joe Murphy             M40-44       15/23     1:33:25   10:09     3:22:54
147   Michael Bumm           M40-44       16/23     1:40:42   10:09     3:22:54
148   Doug Read              M45-49       17/25     1:34:12   10:09     3:22:58
149   Doug Ripkey            M45-49       18/25     1:34:12   10:09     3:22:58
150   Angela Patnode         F30-34        8/16     1:34:10   10:10     3:23:06
151   Doug Scott             M45-49       19/25     1:49:15   10:15     3:24:46
152   Therese Gerbensky      F35-39        5/12     1:33:47   10:15     3:24:48
153   Dan Heiliger           M25-29       12/17     1:34:29   10:16     3:25:08
154   Eric Anderson          M55-59       14/18     1:31:10   10:16     3:25:15
155   Mark Natzke            M50-54       15/22     1:38:43   10:17     3:25:22
156   Wanda Keniston         F45-49        8/13     1:40:44   10:19     3:26:10
157   Curt Prusko            M35-39       14/20     1:41:24   10:21     3:26:41
158   Jessica Guttenfelder   F30-34        9/16     1:41:25   10:21     3:26:45
159   Tina Heil              F30-34       10/16     1:41:24   10:21     3:26:45
160   James Eisele           M25-29       13/17     1:45:44   10:22     3:27:10
161   Kari Scott             F40-44        6/12     1:30:11   10:23     3:27:21
162   Scott Wiegmann         M40-44       17/23     1:34:14   10:23     3:27:35
163   Carol Neckel           F55-59         3/8     1:38:15   10:24     3:27:53
164   Janet Zimmerman        F55-59         4/8     1:42:59   10:25     3:28:09
165   Sarah Elmore           F35-39        6/12     1:32:18   10:26     3:28:35
166   Gary Goplen            M60-64       11/18     1:37:44   10:27     3:28:53
167   Susan Gatto            F30-34       11/16     1:37:00   10:28     3:29:15
168   Brad Harrison          M40-44       18/23     1:33:56   10:30     3:29:50
169   Matthew Johnson        M30-34       11/16     1:22:34   10:31     3:30:17
170   Pam Grzybonski         F55-59         5/8     1:39:37   10:32     3:30:22
171   Buddy Rabun            M55-59       15/18     1:29:50   10:32     3:30:38
172   John Howe              M45-49       20/25     1:33:29   10:32     3:30:38
173   Christine Benedict     F30-34       12/16     1:32:11   10:33     3:30:52
174   Taunya Hagen           F40-44        7/12     1:42:24   10:35     3:31:30
175   Mark Ausse             M50-54       16/22     1:35:38   10:38     3:32:23
176   Paul Sivanich          M60-64       12/18     1:36:08   10:38     3:32:40
177   Tracy Palmer           F25-29        9/12     1:36:30   10:39     3:32:53
178   Jeff Thiel             M40-44       19/23     1:42:59   10:41     3:33:39
179   Janet Hagen            F60-64         1/3     1:45:02   10:41     3:33:39
180   Colleen McQuade        F45-49        9/13     1:39:20   10:43     3:34:12
181   Cary Segall            M60-64       13/18     1:39:23   10:45     3:34:47
182   Paul Risley            M30-34       12/16     1:39:51   10:46     3:35:01
183   John Eisele            M30-34       13/16     1:45:44   10:46     3:35:08
184   Tom Deits              M65-69         4/9     1:33:41   10:47     3:35:22
185   Annie English          F30-34       13/16     1:44:31   10:48     3:35:53
186   Brian Davalt           M50-54       17/22     1:40:36   10:48     3:35:54
187   Robert Kneifl          M45-49       21/25     1:25:50   10:51     3:36:50
188   Ingrid Greene          F01-24         2/7     1:41:39   10:51     3:36:57
189   Maddy Blain            F01-24         3/7     1:41:39   10:51     3:36:57
190   Jessica Wahl           F25-29       10/12     1:41:45   10:52     3:37:08
191   Juan Olveda            M40-44       20/23     1:34:41   10:54     3:37:42
192   Robert Sawicki         M40-44       21/23     1:29:47   10:54     3:37:47
193   Luke Schmidt           M30-34       14/16     1:48:33   10:57     3:38:41
194   Rich Davis             M45-49       22/25     1:39:45   10:57     3:38:49
195   Sarah Morgan           F40-44        8/12     1:37:17   11:00     3:39:51
196   Peter Kokko            M35-39       15/20     1:27:59   11:02     3:40:40
197   Eileen Hannenman       F60-64         2/3     1:39:48   11:03     3:40:58
198   Kay Drew               F45-49       10/13     1:50:03   11:05     3:41:22
199   Jodie Froehlich        F30-34       14/16     1:50:01   11:05     3:41:22
200   Darwin Belcourt        M45-49       23/25     1:35:57   11:05     3:41:36
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201   Julie Geerdes          F35-39        7/12     1:41:28   11:06     3:41:53
202   Teresa Barry           F45-49       11/13     1:38:07   11:06     3:41:59
203   Karen Karns            F50-54         5/7     1:41:29   11:08     3:42:32
204   Bryon Thompson         M35-39       16/20     1:38:35   11:11     3:43:21
205   Jeff Shampo            M50-54       18/22     1:45:36   11:13     3:44:05
206   Thomas Ziegelhoffer    M50-54       19/22     1:41:48   11:14     3:44:40
207   Richard Franken        M55-59       16/18     1:45:27   11:16     3:45:12
208   Christopher Goplen     M25-29       14/17     1:35:17   11:20     3:46:26
209   Arlin Teigen           M45-49       24/25     1:40:45   11:25     3:48:12
210   Lauren Nevanen         F01-24         4/7     1:47:07   11:26     3:48:31
211   Tracy Jobe             F30-34       15/16     1:50:28   11:26     3:48:35
212   Brett Blomme           M25-29       15/17     1:40:36   11:27     3:48:51
213   Robert Marquardt       M35-39       17/20     1:40:38   11:31     3:50:01
214   Jan Chynoweth          F35-39        8/12     1:52:09   11:36     3:51:43
215   Kiki Setterlund        F35-39        9/12     1:52:10   11:37     3:52:01
216   Bret Stubblefield      M35-39       18/20     1:39:25   11:37     3:52:04
217   Richard Olson          M65-69         5/9     1:49:29   11:40     3:53:02
218   Jeri Breen             F45-49       12/13     1:48:17   11:41     3:53:38
219   James Ryan Maloney     M30-34       15/16     1:32:12   11:44     3:54:39
220   Roger Frings           M45-49       25/25     1:48:50   11:46     3:55:15
221   Arnold Chevalier       M55-59       17/18     1:43:42   11:52     3:57:03
222   Alexia Rouse           F30-34       16/16     1:50:01   11:52     3:57:10
223   Jeff Boldt             M50-54       20/22     1:50:00   11:52     3:57:11
224   Joe Schwartz           M55-59       18/18     1:43:34   11:52     3:57:18
225   Peggy Frings           F60-64         3/3     1:48:05   11:54     3:57:51
226   Pamela Stangl          F55-59         6/8     1:50:33   11:54     3:57:59
227   Daniel Stark           M60-64       14/18     1:50:34   11:57     3:58:58
228   Sam Scaletta           M60-64       15/18     1:39:21   12:02     4:00:31
229   Caroline Chappell      F25-29       11/12     1:51:58   12:07     4:02:02
230   Cassandra Mescher      F25-29       12/12     1:51:58   12:07     4:02:03
231   Kari Marquardt         F35-39       10/12     1:49:06   12:14     4:04:22
232   Molly Paulson          F01-24         5/7     1:43:50   12:16     4:05:03
233   Eva Ziegelhoffer       F45-49       13/13     1:51:56   12:18     4:05:46
234   Colleen Holtan         F40-44        9/12     1:51:12   12:23     4:07:32
235   Sarah Stern            F01-24         6/7     1:42:52   12:24     4:08:00
236   David Patnode          M30-34       16/16     1:44:17   12:25     4:08:20
237   Patrick Eith           M01-24         4/4               12:36     4:11:46
238   Roger Cushman          M60-64       16/18     1:51:02   12:37     4:12:09
239   Steve Monk             M50-54       21/22     1:51:01   12:37     4:12:10
240   Angela Kamoske         F35-39       11/12     1:52:13   12:38     4:12:27
241   Wyatt Nix              M40-44       22/23     1:30:22   12:51     4:16:57
242   Todd Wersland          M35-39       19/20     1:42:38   12:53     4:17:37
243   Michael Jackson        M65-69         6/9     1:59:10   13:01     4:20:15
244   Jill Pence             F40-44       10/12     1:56:27   13:02     4:20:34
245   Kate Short             F50-54         6/7     1:51:57   13:02     4:20:35
246   Eugene Berres          M60-64       17/18     2:07:31   13:05     4:21:32
247   Jean Schreiter         F55-59         7/8     1:49:53   13:08     4:22:22
248   Mary Wysocki           F55-59         8/8     1:56:44   13:11     4:23:38
249   Joe Johnson            M35-39       20/20     1:53:19   13:20     4:26:35
250   Jim Lerdahl            M25-29       16/17     1:47:25   13:22     4:27:10
251   Gray Williams          M65-69         7/9     1:59:08   13:22     4:27:20
252   Tiffany Pelanek        F40-44       11/12     2:00:43   13:25     4:28:20
253   Roger Remur            M50-54       22/22     2:09:24   13:37     4:32:18
254   Dave Rice              M65-69         8/9     2:09:26   13:37     4:32:18
255   Deborah Hoffman        F40-44       12/12     2:09:09   14:14     4:44:34
256   Rita Miller            F50-54         7/7     2:09:09   14:14     4:44:34
257   Robert Bell            M70-99         1/1     2:10:37   14:32     4:50:33
258   Kenneth Bobco          M60-64       18/18     2:13:44   14:32     4:50:40
259   Bill Schulz            M65-69         9/9     2:12:21   14:41     4:53:29
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